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0A-1R-36.10P
0OA-1R-23.58P
0A-1R-22.45P
0OA-1R-23.88P
0A-1R-25.98P
0A-1R-24.75P
0A-2R-04.82P
0A-2R-00.53P
0A-2R-03.44P
OA-1R-16.44P
OA-1R-16.94P
0OA-1R-15.75P
OA-1R-18.32P
OA-1R-19.12P
1A-0R-27.56P

years lease

I
basis

8,890,000/-
7,430,000/-
7,290,000/-
7,460,000/-
8,115,000/-
7,565,000/-
9,905,000/-
9,900,000/-
9,745,000/-
6,590,000/-
7,000,000/-
6,510,000/-
7,170,000/-
7,270,000/-

25,945,000/-

88,000/-
74,000/-
72,000/-
74,000/-
81,000/-
75,000/-
99,000/-
99,000/-
97,000/-
66,000/-
70,000/-
65,000/-
71,000/-
72,000/-
259,000/-

Chairman, Standing Cabinet Appointed
Negotiating Committee (SCANC) ,

Ministry Of Urban Development & Housing,

17th Floor, ¢’Suhurupaya”, Battaramulla.

Potential bidders (Investors/DeveIopers) may purchase
the RFP document from Real Estate Management and

Development  Division, 8th  Floor,  Urban
Development Authority, Sethsiripaya Stage |,
Battaramulla from 9.00 a.m to 2.30 p.m on working
days from 03 November 2022 to 23rd December
2022, after payment of non- refundable fee of Sri
Lankan Rupees Ten Thousand (LKR 10,000/-)
inclusive of taxes to the Finance Division of the UDA at
6th Floor, Sethsiripaya Stage I, Battaramulla.

Pre bid meeting will be held on 12t December 2022 at
10.00 a.m. in the Urban Development Authority
Auditorium, 9th Floor, “Sethsiripaya” Stage |,
Battaramulla.

Accepting of Proposals will be closed at 10.00 a.m. on
13t January 2023 and the Technical Proposal will be
opened immediately after the closing time as mentioned
above, at the Office of Director General (Technical)
Ministry of Urban Development & Housing, 18th
Floor, Suhurupaya, Battaramulla and Tenderer or his
/ her authorized representative could participate at the
time of bid opening.

Further details :

Director (Real Estate Development),

Real Estate Development & Management Division,
Urban Development Authority,

st Floor,

Sethsiripaya Stage I, Battaramulla.

Tel : 011 2875921, 011-3611950, or 011-2875916-20
Ext: 2960-2967 Mobile: 071-0886743

Fax: 011-2875900. Email: directorred@uda.gov.lk
Web: www.uda.gov.lk

Officer-in-charge: UDA District Office ,
Tel: 047-2256069

Hambantota



http://www.uda.gov.lk/
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0A-1R-36.1P 88,000/-
0A-1R-23.58P | 7,430,000/- 74,000/-

1
6
7 0A-1R-22.45P | 7,290,000/- 72,000/-
8
9

8,890,000/~

0A-1R-23.88P | 7,460,000/- 74,000/-
0A-1R-25.98P | 8,115,000/- 81,000/-
13 | OA-1R-24.75P | 7,565,000/- 75,000/-
14 | OA-2R-04.82P | 9,905,000/- 99,000/-
16 | 0A-2R-00.53P | 9,900,000/- 99,000/-
17 | OA-2R-03.44P | 9,745,000/- 97,000/-
18 | OA-1R-16.44P | 6,590,000/- 66,000/-
21 | OA-1R-16.94P | 7,000,000/- 70,000/-
22 | OA-1R-15.75P | 6,510,000/- 65,000/-
23 | OA-1R-18.32P | 7,170,000/- 71,000/-
24 | OA-1R-19.12P | 7,270,000/- 72,000/-
1A-0R-27.56P | 25,945,000/- | 259,000/-
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